

Emily Winthrop Miles Wildlife Sanctuary

www.sharon.audubon.org 860-364-0520 https://www.facebook.com/AudubonSharon

Join us today!

"Friends" Annual Membership gives you:

Free admission to Audubon Sharon

Discounts on certain programs, wor

Discounts on certain programs, workshops and field trips

Free use of the Sharon Audubon Center's trails, dawn to dusk, 365 days a year

10% discount on most purchases in our Nature Store

The satisfaction of knowing that you are helping to make a difference

100% of the funds needed for Audubon Sharon to operate must be raised locally. 100% of your donation will be used for Audubon Sharon's programs and activities. We urge you to join us or renew your membership at the highest level possible.

All donations are tax deductible.			Date:
☐ Individual ☐ Family ☐ Contributor ☐ Sustainer	\$35 \$50	☐ Sponsor ☐ Patron ☐ Benefactor ☐ Other	\$500 \$1000 & up
Would you like your	gift to be a	nonymous?	
	gift to be a	nonymous?	Please charge my gift to:
Would you like your Name	gift to be a	nonymous?	Please charge my gift to: —
Would you like your	gift to be a	nonymous?	Please charge my gift to: —

include the off Adduboti Stratoti's e-blast list for apcoming programs and events.

Please make checks payable to Audubon Sharon, 325 Cornwall Bridge Road, Sharon, CT 06069

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING AUDUBON SHARON

Your Community Nature Center and Sanctuary